
PLANRITNING
Nedre Villagatan 22B, lgh 1004
Trollsländan 1
SBB i Södertälje 2 AB
20127
FE11035
DB88E
8827010
Södertälje

2020-03-18

Avvikelser kan förekomma.

SKALA 1:100 (A4)

HUVUDMÅTT CA MÅTT 1  X  MÅTT 2

V-Rum 5310 x 3580
Kök 1990 x 1670
Hall 1470 x 1690
WC 1620 x 1680

MÅTT 1

MÅTT 2
0 1 2 3m

1 rok 28 kvm

TM

HALL

V-RUM
19 kvm

KÖK
3,3
kvm

HT

Entrélaminat


